

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: CRIMINAL REVISION CASE No.439 of 2015

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
2.	24.09.2025	<u>TMR, J</u> No representation on behalf of the petitioners. Learned counsel for the petitioners is directed to get ready for disposal of the matter. List the matter after six weeks in the daily list. <u>TMR, J</u> MP	