

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: Cri.R.C. No.439 of 2015

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	09.07.2026	<u>SUN, J</u> Learned counsel for the revision petitioner requested two weeks time. Post the matter on 23.07.2026. <u>SUN, J</u> knI	

--	--	--	--

